
Hallenspielplan  Empelde, Am Sportpark 1  ( 403221 )
Am Sportpark
30952   Ronnenberg (OT Empelde)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 21.09.2025 10:00

10:25

10:55

11:20

11:50

12:15

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

TuS Empelde

JSG Weserbergland II

TSV Loccum II

JSG GIW Meerhandball

TSV Loccum II

TuS Empelde

JSG GIW Meerhandball

TSV Loccum II

TuS Empelde

JSG Weserbergland II

JSG GIW Meerhandball

JSG Weserbergland II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.02.2026 10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

12:20

12:40

13:00

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

TuS Empelde

SG Börde Handball

HSG Wacker ...ld/SchloRi

HSG Nienburg

SG Börde Handball

HSG Nienburg

VfL Uetze

HSG Wacker ...ld/SchloRi

VfL Uetze

TuS Empelde

HSG Wacker ...ld/SchloRi

HSG Nienburg

VfL Uetze

TuS Empelde

VfL Uetze

HSG Wacker ...ld/SchloRi

TuS Empelde

SG Börde Handball

HSG Nienburg

SG Börde Handball

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


